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I FORMICA®

To enable us to process your orders in the most efficient manner, please follow the below
procedures.

How O Specity

Surface shall be Formica® Brand Laminate manufactured by Formica Corporation.

Color/Pattern Number Color/Pattern Name

Grade (Name/Number) Texture (Name/Number)

Surface shall meet or exceed National Electrical Manufacturers Association Performance Standards (ANSI/NEMA LD3-2005) for high
pressure decorative laminate. Fabrication to comply with Architectural Woodwork Quality Standards, Guide specifications and Quality
Certification Program guidelines from the American Woodworkers Institute.

—How 1o Order

Each item has a 15-digit code

First Five Digits = Numerical designation for color or design

Note: Numerical designation for color or design must have 5 digits.
Add “zeros” at the front to complete the number
Example: 00949 = 949 White

Six & Seven = Designation for grade
Eight & Nine = Designation for texture

Ten = Designation for width & IdealEdge®

7 =30" A =ldealEdge / Ogee 1.25" Profile E = IdealEdge / Double Radius 1.5" Profile
3=36" B =IdealEdge / Bullnose 1.25" Profile F = IdealEdge / Waterfall 1.5" Profile

4 = 48" C = IdealEdge / Ogee 1.5" Profile

5=60" D = IdealEdge / Bullnose 1.5" Profile

Eleven & Twelve = Designation for length
08 = 96"
10 = 120"
12 = 144"

Thirteen = Designation for protective peel coat request

0 = No peel coat Note: If item inventoried with peel coat (PC)
1 = 90 texture peel coat this digit must be a 1 or 2.

2 =42, 43, 58, NG, texture peel coat Surcharge may apply.
5 = peel coat (compact 2 sides)

Fourteen = O; F for FSC material

Fifteen = Designation for special inspection request

0 = standard QC inspection Note: Contact Customer Service with all special requests
6 = UL label for fire-rated material
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~roduct [extures

The following textures comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminate; please note that not every

item is available in every texture.

Number

-00

11

-MC

Name
Natural

SatinTouch™

Oiled Wood

Scovato™

Crystal

Artisan™

Etchings™

Matte

Gloss

MicroDot™

Monolith

Natural Grain

Pure Grain

Plex

Sculpted™

Woodbrush™

Description

Non-decorative texture. Available on Backing Sheets.

A smooth-to-the-touch texture with a silky feel and sheen. Recommended for horizontal and vertical
applications. Available exclusively on select 180fx décors.

A low luster, natural finish, the Oiled Wood texture has delicate open-pore ticking in a casual, non-linear layout.
Recommended for horizontal or vertical interior applications.

A light texture that is smooth to the touch with a low gloss visual. Recommended for horizontal and vertical
interior applications. Non directional texture.

A small-scale texture which imparts a brighter, more durable surface. Recommended for horizontal and vertical
interior applications. Available on 949 & 909 in HPL and all colors, patterns and woodgrains for Compact. Non
directional texture.

A look reminiscent of the hand-rubbed, oiled texture used by craftsmen to produce fine wood surfaces.
Recommended for horizontal or vertical interior application. Available on selected colors. Non directional texture.

A softly polished and etched surface dappled with highlights from tiny fractures and fissures reminiscent to
those found in natural granite and stone. Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Non
directional texture.

A texture that imparts a warm, pleasing effect that enhances the beauty of color and produces a greater clarity
and depth. Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns
and Woodgrains. Non directional texture

A high gloss texture ideal for applications that require maximum smoothness and reflectance.
Recommended for horizontal or vertical interior application. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and
Woodgrains. All -90 Gloss items can be used as Dry-Erase Markerboard and can be ordered as
Make-to-Order (MTO). Non directional texture.

A low-sheen texture with subtle, concave circles arranged in a tight grid formation. Recommended for horizontal
and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and specific colors within the MicroDot Collection.
Non directional texture.

Offers an authentic stone feel combined with a matte visual. This texture is unique because it features a
large-scale flowing pattern with no repeat in a sheet of laminate. Available on select colors.

An even woodgrain texture featuring a low luster, medium pore design. Recommended for horizontal and vertical
interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and select Woodgrains. Vertical texture.

Highly usable woodgrain texture that adds dimension and depth to wood patterns. Recommended for horizontal
and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and select Woodgrains. Vertical texture.

A small scale, versatile texture that impresses with its weaved textile feel, crisp touch and low gloss sheen.
Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and Patterns.
Non directional texture.

Horizontal lines meander across the laminate sheet in a slightly undulating fashion. Recommended for horizontal
and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and specific colors within the Sculpted Collection.
Horizontal texture.

This linear or rift cut grain with subtle ticking is a perfect compliment to modern straight grain woods. The
Woodbrush texture features a high/low luster combination giving complexity and depth. Recommended for
horizontal or vertical interior application. Available on all Solid Colors and select Woodgrains. Vertical texture.

1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 4



Product Grade Options (1 of 2

The following grade options compromise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates. Please note
that not every item is available in every grade.

Grade Typical Description
Thickness

10 .044" General Purpose Grade (HGS) Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on Architectural
1.1mm Door Program and select sizes as Make-to-Order (MTO).

12 .035" Horizontal Postforming Grade (HGP) Outside radius to 5/8" (15.9mm) and cove radius to 3/16" (4.8mm). Postformable
.9mm to permit bending on suitable commercial postforming equipment. Use whenever forming is desired for decorative or

functional purposes in interior applications. Optimum postforming temperature is 325°F (163°C).

13 .030" InDepth Surfacing™ Collection ONLY Horizontal Postforming Grade (HGP) intended for use in horizontal and vertical
.8mm interior applications. Available in InDepth Collection items only.

20 .027" Vertical Postforming Grade (VGP) Outside and inside radii to 1/2" (12.7mm). A forming grade designed for vertical or light
.7mm duty horizontal interior applications requiring radiused edges. Thinner than Grade 12; excellent for postformed radii. When

using Grade 20, finished panel widths should not exceed 24" (610mm) maximum, unless the adhesive system is a rigid set
adhesive like PVA (wood glue). We do not recommend contact adhesive for Grade 20 panels wider than 24" (610mm).

32 .029" Fire-Rated Vertical Grade (VGF) Intended for use in horizontal and vertical interior applications which require low flame
7mm spread ratings to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc. and meets most military and
marine specifications. Slightly thinner than Grade 50. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate items.
50 .045" Fire-Rated General Purpose Grade (HGF) Intended for use in horizontal and vertical interior applications which require low
1.1mm flame spread ratings in order to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc. and meets most
military and marine specifications. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate items.
83 .025" Homapal® solid metal laminate - Solid Aluminum sheet with an anodized texutre or printed visual in various designs.
.7mm Recommended for vertical applications.
84 .030" Homapal® metal laminate - Brushed stainless steel sheet or corrugated aluminum with a phenolic back. The phenolic
.8mm back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. Recommended for vertical applications.
85 .040" Homapal® metal laminate - Polished, anodized, matte, brushed, mirror aluminum or copper sheet with a phenolic
1.0mm back. The phenolic back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. Recommended for vertical
applications.
86 .050" Homapal® metal laminate - Matte, mirror, hammered or antique aluminum or copper sheet with a phenolic back. The
1.3mm phenolic back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. Recommended for vertical applications.
87 .026" Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BLF) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use; fire-rated backing sheet 0.8mm for
.8mm minimizing warpage and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate Backing Sheet items.
89 .051" Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BGF) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use fire-rated backing 1.2mm
1.2mm sheet for minimizing warpage and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate Backing
Sheet items.
91 .024" Backing Sheet Grade (BKL) Non-decorative surface; light duty use backing sheet for minimizing warpage and moisture
5mm control of laminate panels. Made with Grade 20 facer.
99 .039" Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for minimizing warpage
1.0mm and moisture control of laminate panels. Made with Grade 10 facer.
C2 .031" Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for balancing and
.8mm moisture control of laminate panels. Made with Grade 12 facer.
C9 .020" Cabinet Liner Grade (CLS) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use cabinet liner for balancing and moisture control of
5mm laminate panels. Available on Cabinet Liners.
cC .034" ColorCore2 Solid Color Laminate Grade (HCS) No visible "dark line" compared to standard laminates. Available on
.86mm ColorCore2 Special Laminate Product.
D4 .030" Envision Non-Postforming Grade 20 equivalent
.76mm
D5 .041" Envision Non-Postforming Grade 12 equivalient and thickness is .041"
1.04mm
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Product Grade Options © of 2

The following grade options compromise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates. Please note
that not every item is available in every grade.

Grade Typical Description
Thickness

F1 50" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
12.7mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

F5 75" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
19.0mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

F8 1.00" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
25.4mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

FK 374" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
9.5mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

FL 314" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
7.98mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

FM .250" Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal
6.4mm and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

H1 .075" HardStop™ Decorative Protection Panel Grade. Two-sided decorative protection panel with a fiberglass core;
1.9mm recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

P7 .25" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
6.4mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

P8 .625" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
15.9mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

P9 311" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
7.90mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

R3 1.00" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
25.4mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

S2 125" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
3.18mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

S6 50" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
12.7mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

S7 75" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
19.0mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

S8 375" Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with black core; recommended for horizontal and vertical
9.5mm interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains

V5 .035" Horizontal non-postforming grade; thickness equivalent to grade 12.
.9mm

V4 027" Vertical non-postforming grade; thickness equivalent to grade 20.
.7mm
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~roduct Options

The following tables represent the range of texture/grade/size options available in Formica® Brand Laminate.
The standard texture for each item is listed in the following pages.

Grade 10 Product Offering
Texture Grade Size
All Textures 10 4'%x8'": 5'x10', 12"

Size 5'x10" is not available in the following textures: -PX Plex, -PG Pure Grain, -MC MicroDot, -26 Oiled Wood, -SP Sculpted, -WR Woodbrush
3'x7" only available for the following textures: -43 Artisan, -58 Matte
All grade 10 Make-to-Order items require an 8 sheet minimum per SKU.

Ihaet:istu‘ires listed in Table 1 are available as follows: Matte and Gloss Texture on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.
Texture Grade Size

-58 Matte 12, 20 2.5', 3,4, 5'%8", 10", 12'
-58 Matte (fire rated) 32, 50 4'x8'; 5'x10', 12"

-90 Gloss 12, 20 2.5',3'4'5'x8', 10", 12"

Note: 2.5'width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code.
Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply.

\ake-to-Order (MTO) Options

» Non-standard textures are Make-to-Order and subject to approval.

» Make-to-Order items require an 8 sheet minimum with the exception of 5'x12" size, which is one sheet.

« All grade 10 Make-to-Order items require an 8 sheet minimum (3'x7'; 4'x8'; 5'x10'; 5'x12")

« IdealEdge® Make-to-Order items require a 1 stick minimum

« All HardStop® Decorative Protection Panels require a 4 two-sided panel minimum per sku (4'x8' and 4'x10")
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S, Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
° regional demand.

Solid Colors o2

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures Textures
-58 -90 -ML -NG -PA -PG -PX -58 -90 -ML -NG -PA -PG -PX
098 Fiery Red ¢ 1485 Chrome Yellow . .
459 Brite White ° ° 2200 Dark Chocolate o o
463  Sail White ° ° . 2297 Terril . . .
464 Graystone ° ° 2770 Sarum Grey ° °
837 Graphite ° ° 2962 Clementine o o
839 Stop Red o o 3202 Otter o o
845 Spectrum Red o o 3245 Smoke A
851 Spectrum Blue ° ° 3720 White Pearl Cascade o o
858 Pumice o o 5323 Nocturne o o
899 Desert Beige o o 5342 Earth o o .
902 Platinum o o o 5349 Fossil o o o
909 Black o o o ° 6330 Air White <>
912 Storm o o o 6901 Vibrant Green o o
914 Marine Blue o o 6903 Cassis o o
918 Neutral White o o 7197 Dover White ° . .
920 Almond o o 7872 Moonstone o o .
923 Surf o o 7897 Spectrum Green o o
927 Folkstone o o 7966 New Burgundy ° °
928 Mouse o o o 8235 Solar Orange o o .
929 Oyster Gray ° ° 8238 Blush o o .
932 Antique White ° ° 8240 Liguid Glass o o
933 Mission White ° ° 8241 Earthenware . .
934 Pearl o o 8243 Night Shade o o
949 \White ° ° ° ° . 8244 Night Forest ° °
961 Fog o o 8751 Mojave o o
969 Navy Blue ° ° 8792 Winter Sky ° . .
1097 Citadel ° ° 8793 Green Slate o o o
1193 Gold Braze ° ° 8795 Matrix Blue o o
1196 Purple Dye ° ° 8796 Algae o o .
1198 Jadeite ° ° 8812 Tinted Paper Terrazzo °

Solid Colors — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5', 3", 4',5'x8',10', 12"
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
% -58 Matte 20 4'x8'
0 -58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5x12' Not available in 3'
A -58 Matte 20 b5x12'
-90 Gloss 12 4'x8'; 5x12' o Only available on: 459, 909,949,1485,2962,7197
-90 Gloss 20 4'x10" .
<+ -90 Gloss V4 4'x10' o . 9271 only
-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12": 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8',10', 12": 4'x8'; 5'x12
-NG Natural Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-PA Paper v4 4'x8' °
-PA Paper V5 4'x8', 5'x'12" .
-PX Plex 12 2.5'x12',4'x8', 5'x12'
-PX Plex 20 4'x8'
<+ -PX Plex v4 4'x8' o 9271 only
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8', 5'x12"
<+ -PX Plex V5 4'x8', 5'x12' . 9271 only

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the
product code. Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply.

The following textures are available in all solid colors: -58, -90, -MC, -NG, -PG, -PX, -WR and -SP 1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 8



ST, Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
regional demand.

Solid Colors eot2)

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures

-58 -90 -ML -NG -PA -PG -PX
8813 Tonal Paper Terrazzo o
8822 Denim o o
8858 Just Rose o o
9242 Gull Grey 0
9243 Zen Grey 0
9244 Classic White 0
9271 Reclaimed Denim Fiber & +
9634 Milk 0
9685 Black Recycled Kraft o

Solid Colors — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5' 3" 4',5'%8',10', 12"
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
% -58 Matte 20 4'x8'
0 -58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5x12" Not available in 3'
A -58 Matte 20 5x12"
-90 Gloss 12 4'x8"; 5x12' . Only available on: 459, 909,949,1485,2962,7197
-90 Gloss 20 4'x10" .
<+ -90 Gloss V4 4'x10' . . 9271 only
-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12": 4'x8'"; 5'x12"
-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8', 10", 12": 4'x8"; 5'x12
-NG Natural Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12'
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-PA Paper V4 4'x8' .
-PA Paper V5 4'x8', 5'x'12' .
-PX Plex 12 2.5'x12',4'x8', 5'x12"
-PX Plex 20 4'x8'
<+ -PX Plex V4 4'%8' . 9271 only
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12'
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8', 5'x12'
<+ -PX Plex V5 4'x8', 5'x12' . 9271 only

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the
product code. Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply.

The following textures are available in all solid colors: -58, -90, -MC, -NG, -PG, -PX, -WR and -SP

1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 9



F°RM'°A" regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Patterns « o3

Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures

-58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX
271 Blackstone E 3 ° 3710 Smoke Onyx
299 Ebony Oxide o 3711 Slate Noir
503 Stone Grafix o 4971 Natural Gray Felt
507 Folkstone Grafix o 4972 Yellow Felt
515 Graphite Grafix o 4973 Orange Felt
692 Folkstone Celesta o 4974 Green Felt
827 \White Onyx o ° 5019 Black Bardiglio
3450 Mineral Jet o o 5875 Neutral Weft
3456 Mocha Travertine o o 5880 Earthen Warp
3496 Belmonte Granite o ° 5882 Citadel Warp
3505 Storm Solidz ° 6001 Bianco Antico
3517 Sand Crystall ° o 6124 Raw Cloth
3518 Flint Crystall ° o 6125 Pampas Cloth
3522 Perlato Granite ° o 6126 Sheer Fabric
3526 Travertine e H o o 6127 Muslin Fabric
3690 Basalt Slate ° o 6128 Sisal Fabric
3692 Labrador Granite ° o 6129 Gray Fabric
3705 Sugar Glass ° 6130 Chambray Fabric
3706 Patine Concrete ° o 6131 Palma Fabric
3707 Patine Bronze o ° 6212 \Wheat Strand
3708 Burnished Coin o 6220 Smoke Quarstone
3709 Burnished Iron .

Patterns — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-58 Matte 12 2.5', 3", 4'x8', 10', 12; 5'x12'
A -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
¢ -58 Matte 20 4'x8', 5'x12"
-58 Matte v4 4'x8' °
% -58 Matte v4 4'x8'"; 5'x12'
-58 Matte V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 6'x12' °
* -90 Gloss 12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8"; 5'x12" .
B -90 Gloss 12 4'x8'; 5'x12" 3
-90 Gloss v4 4'x8' . °
-90 Gloss V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12' o o
-34 Scovato 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";,5'x12"
-43 Artisan 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
-46 Etchings 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";,5'x12"
-BH Brush 12 4'x8', 5'x12"
-BH Brush 20 5'x12"
-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8";,5'x12"
-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8",5'x12"

-NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 5'x10", 12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'

-PA Paper v4 4'x8'

-PA Paper V5 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12"

-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8', 5'x12"

-PX Plex 12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'"; 5'x12'
-PX Plex 20 4'x8'

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Textures

-58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX

Notes

6416 only

271 only

3526, 7734 & 7735 only

9318 and 9319 only
9318 and 9319 only

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product

code. Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,

1-800-FORMICA™  Formica.com | 10



M Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
& regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Patterns cos

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures Textures
-58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX -58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX

6222 Brazi!ian Brown . . o 7408 Ice Onyx . . °

Granite 7494 Carrara Envision .
6226 |vory Kashmire o . 7708 Flax Gauze L
6280 Midnight Stone . e 7732 Butterum Granite o °
6306 \Wenge Strand ° 7734 Jamocha Granite e N o
6307 Burnt Strand . 7735 Portico Marble e H .
6314 Neo Cloud . L 7812 MDF Solidz .
6696 Carrara Bianco ° e 7813 Cardboard Solidz .
6697 Argento Romano . o Starched
6698 Paloma Polar . . 8678 b aperfold :

Charcoal Origami
s Boomerang ‘ 8679 Pagerfold *
6997 Pale Brushstroke o 8680 \Washi Paperfold o
6998 \Wood Brushstroke ° 8681 Cotton Cloth o

Earthenware 8682 \Woolen Cloth o
6999 o

Brushstroke 8683 Glass Cloth .
7018 Navy Grafix . 8684 Birchbark .
7213 Earth Wash ° 8824 \White Drops .
7264 Lime Stone ° O 8826 Neutral Twill .
7267 Concrete Stone ° . 8827 Sarum Twill .
7406 Marmara Beige o O 8828 FEarthen Twill .
7407 Marmara Gray o 4 8829 Graphite Twill .

Patterns — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5' 3, 4'x8', 10", 12; 5'x12'
A -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8"; 5'x12" 6416 only
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
¢ -58 Matte 20 4'x8', 5'x12"
-58 Matte v4 4'x8' °
< -58 Matte V4 4'x8'"; 5'x12"
-58 Matte V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12" °
* -90 Gloss 12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12' ° 271 only
B -90 Gloss 12 4'x8'; 5'x12" o 3526, 7734 & 7735 only
-90 Gloss v4 4'x8' ° °
-90 Gloss V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12" ° .
-34 Scovato 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";56'x12"
-43 Artisan 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8"; 5'x12'
-46 Etchings 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";56'x12"
-BH Brush 12 4'x8', 5'x12" 9318 and 9319 only
-BH Brush 20 5'x12' 9318 and 9319 only
-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8";5'x12"
-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8",5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 5'x10', 12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-PA Paper v4 4'x8'
-PA Paper V5 4'x8"; 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8', 5'x12"
-PX Plex 12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-PX Plex 20 4'x8'

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code. Please
consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,

1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 11



I FORMICA®

Patterns eos

Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures
-58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX
8830 FElemental Concrete o o 9319
8831 Elemental Stone ° 9320
8866 Silver Alloy - 9476
8918 Blackened Steel o 9497
9036 Limed Siltstone ° 9512
9037 Flinlt Siltst‘one ° 9525
9285 White Twill °
9300 Gray Graphix 9527
9306 \White Bardiglio o o o
9307 Silver Shalestone ° o 9529
9308 Geriba Gray o o 9922
9309 Star Dune . . gggi
White Marble

Y Herringbone ‘ 9925
9318 Aluminum o
Patterns — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat

-58 Matte 12 2.5', 3, 4'x8', 10", 12'; 5'x12"
A -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
¢ -58 Matte 20 4'x8', 5'x12"

-58 Matte V4 4'x8'
< -58 Matte v4 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-58 Matte V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
% -90 Gloss 12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8'; 5'x12" ]
B -90 Gloss 12 4'x8'; 5'x12' .

-90 Gloss V4 4'x8' °

-90 Gloss V5 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12' °

-34 Scovato 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";5'x12"

-43 Artisan 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-46 Etchings 12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12";5'x12"

-BH Brush 12 4'x8', 5'x12'

-BH Brush 20 5'x12'

-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8';5'x12"

-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8";5'x12"

-NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8', 5'x10", 12"

-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'

-PA Paper V4 4'x8'

-PA Paper V5 4'x8"; 5'x12'

-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8', 5'x12"

-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8', 5'x12"

-PX Plex 12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'

-PX Plex 20 4'x8'

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Stainless

Blue Felt

White Ice Granite
Silver Quartzite
Layered White Sand
White
Shalestone
Black
Shalestone

Sea Salt

Taj Mahal

Patine Chalk
Patine Stone
Foliage

Non-postforming

Textures

-58 -90 -34 -43 -46 -BH -ML -NG -PA -PX

o

Notes

6416 only

271 only
3526, 7734 & 7735 only

9318 and 9319 only
9318 and 9319 only

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code. Please

consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,

1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 12



Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Woodgrains o3

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures Textures

-58 -43 -NG -26 -PG -WR -58 -43 -NG -26 -PG -WR
118 Finnish Oak . 5794 Beige EIm .
346 Natural Oak ° 5795 Camel EIm °
756 Natural Maple #9294 o 5796 Graphite EIm o
758 Blossom Cherrywood o 5883 Pecan Woodline o
1545 Raw Cedar o 5884 Chestnut Woodline °
1547 Noir Cedar . 5886 Sorrel Cherry °
3485 Black Walnut . 5887 Millennium Oak .
3712 Walnut Butcherblock o o 5904 Wild Cherry #9293 o
4923 Cream Softwood ° 6206 Planked Deluxe Pear °
4924 Greige Softwood ° 6208 Glamour Cherry °
4925 \Walnut Softwood . 6209 Prestige Walnut 49297 .
5487 Oiled Walnut o 6372 White Washed Birchply o
5488 Smoky Brown Pear o 6402 Thermo Walnut o
5489 Espresso Pear o 6413 Silver Riftwood |
5782 Formal Walnut . 6414 Black Riftwood |
5783 Antique Mango ° 6477 Seasoned Planked EIm |
5784 Ashwood Bone o 6925 Maple Woodline o
5785 Ashwood Beige ° 6932 Macchiato Walnut o
5786 Ashwood Oak ° 6994 Ceruse Gray Walnut °
5787 Taupe Walnut o 6995 Cherry Walnut o
5788 Hazel Walnut . 6996 Pecan Walnut .
5789 Clove Spice Cherry ° 7008 Acajou Mahogany °
5790 Nut Brown Cherry o 7012 Amber Maple o
5791 Grayed Oak . 7288 Ginger Root Maple °
5792 Inked Oak o 7412 Planked Raw Oak o °
5793 Buff EIm ° 7413 Planked Coffee Oak ° °

Woodgrains — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.
Note: All -NG items in Grade -12 come in 4x8 and 5x12 as a standard, unless otherwise noted.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
4+ -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8',10',12"; 4'x8',10', 12'; 5x8',10',12" 204 only
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
v -58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
% -58 Matte 20 5x12" Not available in 3'
< -58 Matte V4 5'x12'
-43 Artisan 12 4'x8', 4'x10"; 5'x12" Not available in 3'
-43 Artisan 20 4'x8' Not available in 3'
* -43 Artisan V4 4'x8'; 5'x12"
D -43 Artisan 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
B -NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8'"; 5'x10", 12"
B -NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-26 Oiled Wood 12 4'x8'"; 5'x12"
-26 Oiled Wood 20 4'x8'
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-WR Woodbrush 12 4'x8'"; 5'x12" Available on all Woodgrains as MTO item
-WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'
& -WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
+ 20 4'x8'; 5'x12" Crossgrain colors & codes, Available as MTO

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.
Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code.
Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,
1-800-FORMICA™  Formica.com | 13



Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Woodgrains eos

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures Textures

-58 -43 -NG -26 -PG -WR -58 -43 -NG -26 -PG -WR
7481 Natural Birch o 8906 Danish Maple o
7738 Cognac Maple . 8907 Fox Teakwood .
7739 Cocoa Maple ° 8908 Storm Teakwood °
7747 Pencil Wood #9289 ° 8909 Cascara Teakwood .
7759 Select Cherry ° 8910 Raw Birchply °
8349 Gallery Teak v 8914 Weathered Fiberwood |
8552 Black Birchply o 8915 Walnut Fiberwood |
8576 Blond Cedar ° 8916 Blackened Fiberwood °
8589 Tula Oak . 8955 Cinnamon Cherry ]
8676 Swede Rift Oak ° 9012 Ebony .
8677 Scandi Rift Oak ° 9038 Natural White Oak °
8685 Luxe Mango . 9039 Silver Maple o
8841 \White Ash o 9040 Fumed Maple o
8842 \Weathered Ash o 9041 Natural Refined Hickory o
8843 Natural Ash o 9042 Brun Refined Hickory o
8844 Aged Ash . 9043 Coco Tamarind o
8845 Bleached Legno o 9281 Ash Riftwood . .
8846 Oiled Legno o 9282 Natural Riftwood . .
8848 Blackened Legno ° 9236 Noble Mahogany *
8849 Natural Teak o 9237 Sand Maple v
8861 Traditional Maple v 9238 Chelsea Maple v
8863 Natural Cerise » 9240 Cherry Heartwood v
8864 Brown Cerise L) 9283 Walnut Riftwood |
8902 White Painted Wood | 9288 Kona *
8905 \Waxed Maple . 9312 Planked Urban Oak o |

9374 Cocoa Oak ]

Woodgrains — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.
Note: All -NG items in Grade -12 come in 4x8 and 5x12 as a standard, unless otherwise noted.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
4+ -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8',10',12"; 4'x8',10', 12'; 5x8',10',12" 204 only
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
v -58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
% -58 Matte 20 5x12" Not available in 3'
< -58 Matte V4 5'x12'
-43 Artisan 12 4'x8', 4'x10"; 5'x12" Not available in 3'
-43 Artisan 20 4'x8' Not available in 3'
* -43 Artisan V4 4'x8'; 5'x12"
D -43 Artisan 20 4'x8"; 5'x12!
-NG Natural Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
B -NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 4'x8"; 5'x10", 12"
B -NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-26 Oiled Wood 12 4'x8'"; 5'x12"
-26 Oiled Wood 20 4'x8'
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-WR Woodbrush 12 4'x8'; 5'x12" Available on all Woodgrains as MTO item
-WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'
& -WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
+ 20 4'x8'; 5'x12" Crossgrain colors & codes, Available as MTO

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code.
Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,

1-800-FORMICA™ e Formica.com | 14



B Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@  regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Woodgrains eors

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures

-58 -43 -NG -26 -PG -WR
9484 Oxidized Beamwood ° |
9642 Oxidized Wood 4
9643 Cinder Wood L)
86992 Hard Rock Maple U

Woodgrains — Size & Grade Guide
Any texture not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order.
Note: All -NG items in Grade -12 come in 4x8 and 5x12 as a standard, unless otherwise noted.

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Notes
-58 Matte 12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12"
4+ -58 Matte 12 2.5'x8',10',12'; 4'x8',10', 12'; 5x8',10",12" 204 only
-58 Matte 20 4'x8'
v -58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
& -58 Matte 20 5x12' Not available in 3'
< -58 Matte v4 5'x12'
-43 Artisan 12 4'x8', 4'x10"; 5'x12" Not available in 3'
-43 Artisan 20 4'x8' Not available in 3'
* -43 Artisan V4 4'x8'; 5'x12"
D -43 Artisan 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
B -NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10, 12'; 4'x8"; 5'x10', 12"
B -NG Natural Grain 20 4'x8'
-26 Oiled Wood 12 4'x8'"; 5'x12"
-26 Oiled Wood 20 4'x8'
-PG Pure Grain 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-PG Pure Grain 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"
-WR Woodbrush 12 4'x8'; 5'x12" Available on all Woodgrains as MTO item
-WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'
& -WR Woodbrush 20 4'x8'; 5'x12'
+ 20 4'x8'; 5'x12' Crossgrain colors & codes, Available as MTO

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code.
Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,

1-800-FORMICA™  Formica.com | 15



Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
regional demand.

I FORMICA®

Fire-Rated Laminate

Make-to-Order (MTO)

Texture Grade Size Notes

-58 Matte 32 4'x8'"; 5'x10', 12"  MTO quantity rules apply

-58 Matte 50 4'x8"; 5'x10', 12" All grade 50 Fire-Rated items require an 8 sheet minimum.
-00 Natural 87 4'x8'; 5'x10', 12" Backing sheet

-00 Natural 89 4'x8'; 5'x10', 12' Backing sheet

Note: Not available for Infiniti®.
The following textures are available in grade 32 and 50 in the size 4'x8": -34, -46, -NG, -26, -PG, -RD, -WR, -PX, -43 (4'x8" and 5'x10")
Available on select colors that come standard in the finish/texture

Formica Laminate® Antimicrobial Collection

459A  Brite White 961A Fog 6698A Paloma Polar 8843A Natural Ash
464A Graystone 5488A Smoky Brown Pear 7197A Dover White 8844A Aged Ash
909A Black 5883A Pecan Woodline 8826A Neutral Twill 8846A Oiled Legno
912A Storm 5887A Millennium Oak 8829A Graphite Twill 9283A Walnut Riftwood
949A \White 6413A Silver Riftwood 8841A White Ash 9285A \White Twill

Formica Laminate® Antimicrobial Collection — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-58 Matte 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-58 Matte 20 4'x8'; 5'x12"

Note: Product not for sale in Canada.

Other colors available as MTO with sheet minimums (Solids 200 sheets; Prints 50 sheets)

MicroDot"™ Collection

463 Sail White 961 Fog 2297 Terril

909 Black 1097 Citadel 6901 Vibrant Green

949 White 2200 Dark Chocolate 6903 Cassis

MicroDot — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-MC MicroDot 12 4'x8"; 5'x12'

-MC MicroDot 20 4'x8'

Note: Available in all solid colors as MTO

Sculpted” Collection

909 Black 949 White 5342 Earth 7813 Cardboard Solidz
918 Neutral White 2200 Dark Chocolate 5349 Fossil

927 Folkstone 3505 Storm Solidz 7812 MDF Solidz

Sculpted — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-SP Sculpted 12 4'x8'; 5'x12"

-SP Sculpted 20 4'x8'

Note: Available in all solid colors as MTO

909 Black

949  White

Crystal — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-42 Crystal 12 4'x8', 5'x12"

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code. Please
consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,
1-800-FORMICA™  Formica.com | 16



Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
regional demand.

180FX ...

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and
sheet sizes available for each texture.

Textures Textures

-11 -34 -43 -46 -58 -ML -NG -11 -34 -43 -46 -58 -ML -NG
3420 Dolce Vita . 7403 Nero Marquina . .
3422 Crema Mascarello o 7404 Neapolitan Stone .
3460 Calacatta Marble ° ° 9284 Classic Crystal Granite o
3466 Antique Mascarello ° 9302 Fantasy Marble .
3476 Jet Sequoia o 9303 Azul Aran o
3546 River Gold o o 9479 Wide Planked Walnut o
3547 Lapidus Brown o 9483 Ferro Grafite o o
3700 White Alabaster o 9534 Sea Pearl o °
3701 Manhattan Marble o 9536 Quartzite Bianco o o
3702 Mediterranean Marble ° 9537 Stormy Night Granite .
3703 Woodland Marble o 9915 Prosecco Quartzite o
3704 Marbled Gray o 9916 Fractured Marble o
5014 White Painted Marble ° 9917 Hazelnut Travertine °
5015 Black Painted Marble o 9918 Breccia Mojave °
5018 Calacatta Cava o 9919 Jatoba Brown o
6319 Café Azul o 9920 Jatoba Green o
6320 Black Fusion o 9921 Sahara Noir o
7402 Pietra Grafite °

180fx® — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Non-postforming
-11 SatinTouch 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12, 4'x8', 5'x12'

-34 Scovato 12 2.5'x8',10', 12', 4'x8', 12', 5'x12"

-43 Artisan 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12, 4'x8', 5'x12'

-46 Etchings 12 2.5'x8',10', 12', 4'x8', 12', 5'x12"

-58 Matte 12 2.5', 3, 4'x8', 10", 12", 5'x12"

-58 Matte 20 4'x8'

-ML Monolith 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12', 4'x8'"; 5'x12'

-ML Monolith 20 2.5'x8'", 10", 12, 4'x8'; 5'x12'

-NG Natural Grain 12 2.5'x8', 10", 12', 4'x8', 5'x10', 12"

Note: 2.5" width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the last 3 characters of the product code.
Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply,
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Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
regional demand.

|dealEdge

Each color is available in the edge profile noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades for each edge profile.

Edge Profile Edge Profile

C12 D12 E12 F12 C12 D12 E12 F12
3420-46 Dolce Vita o ° e o 6697-46 Argento Romano ° o e o
3460-11 Calacatta Marble o o e o 6697-58 Argento Romano o o o
3460-46 Calacatta Marble o o e o 7404-11 Neapolitan Stone o e o
3476-46 Jet Sequoia o e o 7734-46 Jamocha Granite o e o
3546-46 River Gold o o e o 8830-58 Elemental Concrete ° e o
3546-ML River Gold o e o 9284-43 Classic Crystal Granite o e o
3547-34 Lapidus Brown o e o 9302-34 Fantasy Marble o o e o
3690-34 Basalt Slate o e o 9303-43 Azul Aran o e o
3700-11 White Alabaster o e o 9308-46 Geriba Gray o e o
3701-11 Manhattan Marble ° o o 9476-43 \White Ice Granite ° o o o
3702-34 Mediterranean Marble ° e o 9476-46 \White Ice Granite ° o o o
3706-58 Patine Concrete o e o 9476-58 \White Ice Granite ° o o
5014-11 White Painted Marble ° e o 9497-34  Silver Quartzite o o o
5018-11 Calacatta Cava . . e o 9534-34 Sea Pearl . e o
6001-58 Bianco Antico e o o 9536-34 Quartzite Bianco e o o
6280-46 Midnight Stone e o o 9536-ML Quartzite Bianco e o o
6319-43 Café Azul e o o 9537-34 Stormy Night Granite ° o o
6696-46 Carrara Bianco e o o 9915-11  Prosecco Quartzite L
6696-58 Carrara Bianco « o . 9922-ML Taj Manal coc
IdealEdge® — Size & Grade Guide
Edge Profile Grade Edge Thickness Size
C12 Ogee 20 1.50" 12'L
D12 Bullnose 20 1.50" 12'L
E12 Double Radius 20 1.50" 12'L
F12 Waterfall 20 1.50" 12'L

Note: IdealEdge® sticks not listed above can be Made-to-Order (MTO) within 72 hours in most decors and textures (restrictions apply). The minimum order
requirement is one stick. IdealEdge® sticks in Ogee, Double Radius and Waterfall are not available in solid colors.
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Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Architectural Door Program

Full range of Formica laminate designs available with an 8 sheet minimum in the following:
Architectural Doors — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size
-43 Artisan 10 3'X7", 4'XT7"
-58 Matte 10 3'X7", 4'X7"
-NG Natural Grain 10 4'x7"

Note: -43 Artisan available on select colors that come standard in this texture

“ HOMAPAL

Each color is available in the grade noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the sheet sizes available for
each product. Special icons in the grade column refer to special sizes as noted in the bottom chart. SM = Solid Metal

Grades Grades

83 84 85 86 83 84 85 86
MO0605 Brushed Aluminum sM 3 M5392 Copper Veil o
MO0610 Polished Aluminum sm . M6423 Brushed Brass .
M2021 Mirror Aluminum o M6433 \Woven Argent o
M2022 Brushed Aluminum o M6435 \Woven Brass o
M2032 Brushed Pewter Aluminum o M6486 Plex Bronzetoned o
M2041 Polished Gold Aluminum o M6811 Metallic Gray o
M2042 Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum o M6812 Metallic Gilt o
M2126 Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum o M6814 Metallic Black o
M2178 Brushed Stainless Steel o M8547 Oxibronze o
M3721 Platinum Linework sm ¢ M9410 Brushed Coin .
M3722 Black Linework sm ¢ M9420 Light Rolled Steel SM ¢
M3728 Zinc Patina sm ¢ M9421 Dark Rolled Steel SM L4
M3724 Oxidized Silver Patina sM ¢ M9422 Black Patina SM ¢
M4190 Satin Aluminum sM o M9423 Brass Patina SM ¢
M4194 Stainless Aluminum sM 3 M9424 Copper Patina SM ¢
M4254 Brushed Black Aluminum o M9425 Polished Smoke o
M4511  Aluminum Crush |l o M9426 Polished Copper o
M4522 Aluminum Stainless |l o M9427 Champagne Stainless .
M5306 Plex Argent o M9428 Copper Stainless o
M5307 Plex Umbra o M9956 \Wax Rubbed Brass o
M5311 Brushed Argent o M9957 Qil Rubbed Brass o
M5312 Brushed Umbra o M9958 Antique Rubbed Copper .
M5391 Graphite Veil o

Homapal® — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Size Peelcoat
83 99 4'x8" and 4'x10' o
83 99 4'x8' ¢
84 99 4'x8" and 4'x10' °
85 99 4'x8"' and 4'x10' .
86 99 4'x8" and 4'x10' °
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F Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
FORMICA®

regional demand.

INDEPTHSURFACING

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes

available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Textures

-DP
8253 Gold Veined Taupe Marble o
8254 Brass Veined Black Marble o
8255 Natural Silk Oak °
8256 Fumed Silk Oak °
8257 Oxidized Silk Oak °
8258 Bleached Luster Walnut o
8259 Steamed Luster Walnut °

InDepth Surfacing™ — Size & Grade Guide
InDepth Surfacing™ designs are not available in any other texture.
Texture Grade Size
-DP InDepth Surfacing™ 13 4'x8'; 5'x12"
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Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@  regional demand. Standard texture is -58 Matte unless otherwise noted.

Formica Envision

Custom digital laminate available in the following sizes and textures. No solid colors.

Make-to-Order (MTO)

Grade Typical Thickness Texture Size
D4* .030" (.7mm) -58 Matte 3'x8', 4'x8', 4'x10', 5'x10', 5'x12"
D5* .041" (.9mm) -58 Matte 3'x8', 4'x8', 4'x10", 5'x10', 5'x12"
D4* .030" (.7mm) -90 Gloss 4'x8'
D5* .041" (.9mm) -90 Gloss 4'x8'
S6t .500" (12.7mm) -58 Matte 4'x8'
S7t .750" (19.00mm) -58 Matte 4'x8'

Note: Minimum order one sheet; 4-6 week production lead time

T Formica Envision - Compact grade
* Formica Envision - Non-forming grade

Formica Envision' HardStop

Custom digital wall protection panels available in the following sizes and textures.

Make-to-Order (MTO)
Grade Typical Thickness Texture Size
H1 .0677"-0.087" (1.72mm - 2.1mm) -58 Matte 4'x8', 4'x10" (not oversized)

Note: Minimum order of 25 HardStop panels (1-25 panels can be custom); production lead time 4-6 weeks

HardStop

HardStop® Panels are a commercial match to our standard HPL and is available in the full-range of Formica® laminate designs that are offered in 4' width sizes, except
for 8812 Tinted Paper Terrazzo and 8813 Tonal Paper Terrazzo, in the following sizes and textures. HardStop panels require a 4 two-sided panel minimum per sku in

both sizes.

Make-to-Order (MTO)

Grade Typical Thickness Texture Size

H1 .075" (1.9mm) -58 Matte 4'x8'; 4'x10" (not oversized)
H1 .075" (1.9mm) -43 Artisan 4'x8'; 4'x10" (not oversized)
H1 .075" (1.9mm) -NG Natural Grain 4'x8'

Note: -58 Matte texture on any color; -43 Artisan on select colors that come standard in this texture, -NG Natural Grain all solid colors and woodgrains.
All other Formica Brand colors that are offered in 4" width sizes are available as MTO. The four crossgrains (9289,9293, 9294, 9297) are available in 4x8 only)

HardStop®° Anodized Aluminum Trims

All trim profiles are 10" in length.

Trim Profiles Trim Colors
AT10 Inside Corner 100 Clear Anodized
AT20 Outside Corner 101 Champagne
AT30 Division Bar 103 Dark Bronze
AT40 End Cap 104 Black

Note: A slight variation in color may be experienced due to variances in the metal alloy from batch to batch.
Example sku: AT10010101 Inside Corner Champagne

Profile  Size Color
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i Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand.

Co

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture. Special icons in the texture column refer to special sizes and grade offerings as noted in the bottom chart.

Colors will tend to shift from standard laminate; see a sample for true color representation.

orCore?

Textures Textures Textures

-58 -90 -NG -PX -58 -90 -NG -PX -58 -90 -NG -PX
845 Spectrum Red e o 928 Mouse o 7223 New White PGP P G
909 Black e o 933 Mission White e o 8841 White Ash o
912 Storm e o 949 White + + 4+ + 9285 \White Twill o
923 Surf o 961 Fog o
927 Folkstone o 6696 Carrara Bianco o

ColorCore®2 — Size & Grade Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat Notes
-58 Matte cC 4'x10" o
-+ -58 Matte cC 4'x8'; 4'x10" o 949 and 7223 only
-90 Gloss cC 4'x10" o
-+ -90 Gloss cC 4'x8'; 4'x10" o 949 and 7223 only
-+ -NG Natural Grain cC 4'x8' o 949 and 7223 only
+ -PX Plex cC 4'x8' ° 949 and 7223 only
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F Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
FORMICA®

regional demand.

Formica Compact

Available in Solid Colors (except 8812 Tinted Paper Terrazzo and 8813 Tonal Paper Terrazzo), Patterns (except 5875 Neutral Weft,
and 9271 Reclaimed Denim Fiber) and Woodgrains in the following sizes and textures.

Make-to-Order (MTO)
Typical Thickness Grade Fire-Rated Grade Typical Thickness Grade Fire-Rated Grade Typical Thickness

125" (3.18mm) S2 n/a 375" (9.50mm) S8 FK 750" (19.00mm)
250" (6.40mm) P7 FM 500" (12.70mm) S6 Fi 1.00" (25.40mm)
311" (7.90mm) P9 FL 625" (15.90mm) P8 n/a

Backers may be ordered in any of the above grades. Use 995 as the color code with -00 texture.

Compact — Texture & Size Guide

Texture Size
-00 Natural 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10', 12"
-42 Crystal 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10', 12"
-58 Matte 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10', 12"

Grade Fire-Rated Grade
S7 E5
R3 F8
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B Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand.

Specialty Markerboard

Each color is available in the texture noted in the column with the e icon. Refer to the Size & Grade chart at the bottom of the page for the grades and sheet sizes
available for each texture.

Textures Textures

-00 -58 -90 -00 -58 -90
M2253 Black Magnetic Chalkboard . M8202 Grid Points Magnetic Markerboard .
M3091 Crystal White Magnetic . M8207 Projection Magnetic Markerboard °
M7927 Gray Magnetic . M4702 Non-Décor Magnetic Board .

M4702 Non-Décor Magnetic Board makes any standard laminate magnetic.

Specialty Markerboard — Texture & Size Guide

Texture Grade Size Peelcoat
-00 Natural M8 4'x8'

-58 Matte M8 4'x8' .

-90 Gloss M8 4'x8' o
Cabinet Liners

P9167 Basic White 1 P0909 Black
P9168 Basic White 2 85983 Almond

Cabinet Liners — Texture & Size Guide

Texture Grade Size

-58 Matte c9 4'x8'
Backing Sheets
991 Natural

Backing Sheets — Texture & Size Guide

Grade Texture Size Notes

91 -00 Natural 4'x8', 4'x10"; 5'x8', 5'x10', 5'x12'  For Grade 20
99 -00 Natural 4'x8';5'x8', 10", 12" For Grade 10
C2 -00 Natural 4'x8', 4'x10"; 5'x8', 5'x10', 5'x12'  For Grade 12
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M Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
FORMICA' regional demand.

Fverform Solid Surface

Everform® is an acrylic solid surface.

$100 $300 $400

102 Arctic 408 Luna Brite White* 410 Argento Terrazzo Matrix*¢ 625 Sage Speck*

103 Frost 415 Luna Steel* 411 Grafite Terrazzo Matrix*¢ 626 Indigo Speck*

109 Brite White 416 Luna Pewter* 412 Dalmata Terrazzo Matrix*0 737 Gray Galaxy

417 Gamma Gray 656 River Rock Mosaic 413 Tumbled Glass*¢ 742 Blanco Terrazzo
757 Luna Sand* 501 Black Lava*0 744 Crema Terrazzo

$200 775 Luna Storm* 505 Sea Glass*0 748 White Renew

333 Wheat Matrix 780 Luna Stone* 620 Tumbled Harvest*¢ 749 Gray Renew

601 Bleached Concrete* 781 Luna Concrete* 621 Nero Terrazzo Matrix*( 758 Bianco Mineral*¢

607 Ashen Concrete* 782 Luna Weather* 622 Frosted Gray*( 766 Portofino Mineral

608 Limed Concrete* 623 Fossilized Lava*¢ 770 Bottle Glass Quartz*¢

931 White Spex 624 Fossilized Pebble*¢ 772 Copper Quartz*¢

Size Guide

Thickness Size Product Codes Notes

1/4" 36"x96" S1136096102 — Sheet Good 102 only; wet wall

1/4" 48"x96" S1148096XXX — Sheet Good 102, 601, 757 only; wet wall

1/4" 60"x96" S1160096102 — Sheet Good 102 only; wet wall

172" 30"x144" S$1230144XXX — Sheet Good

Fverform Solid Surface — Sinks

Kitchen Sink
Model No. 102 Arctic
1729 S2111729102 Double Kitchen Sink Bowl .

Vanity Bowls

Model No. 102 Arctic 109 Brite White
1513 S2111513XXX Rectangular Vanity Bowl (ADA Compliant) ° o

1612 S2111612XXX Small Oval Vanity Bowl (ADA Compliant) ° °

1613 S2111613102 Large Oval Vanity Bowl (ADA Compliant) °

Single Bowls

Model No. 102 Arctic
1012 S2111012102 Small Single Sink Bowl °
1815 S2111815102 Large Single Sink Bowl o

Other Accessories

S6301004 Adhesive Dispenser
S6301015 Static Mixer Nozzles (round tip)

*Includes polyester particulates.
OSubject to tariff surcharge.
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B Product availability shown may vary at each regional distribution center based on
@ regional demand.

Fverform Solid Surface — Seam Adhesives

S5111009XXX

Seam Seam Seam Seam

No. Name No. Name
102  Arctic 847 Winter 624  Fossilized Pebble 838 Cream
103  Frost 841 Fog 625 Sage Speck 822 Misty
109 Brite White 832 Design 626 Indigo Speck 831 Raven
333  Wheat Matrix 839 Stone 656  River Rock Mosaic 838 Cream
408  Luna Brite White 832 Design 737  Gray Galaxy 834 Pearl
410  Argento Terrazzo Matrix 839 Stone 742  Blanco Terrazzo 846 Marble
411 Grafite Terrazzo Matrix 830 Grafite 744  Crema Terrazzo 844 Canvas
412  Dalmata Terrazzo Matrix 843 Cloud 748 White Renew 843 Cloud
413 Tumbled Glass 847 Winter 749 Gray Renew 834 Pearl
415  Luna Steel 829 Luna Steel 757  Luna Sand 843 Cloud
416  Luna Pewter 842 Cameo 758  Bianco Mineral 846 Marble
417  Gamma Gray 836 Gamma Gray 766  Portofino Mineral 840 Buff
501 Black Lava 833 Espresso 770 Bottle Glass Quartz 843 Cloud
505 Sea Glass 847 Winter 772  Copper Quartz 838 Cream
601  Bleached Concrete 847 Winter 775  Luna Storm 831 Raven
607  Ashen Concrete 834 Pearl 780 Luna Stone 838 Cream
608 Limed Concrete 835 Elbert 781  Luna Concrete 834 Pearl
620 Tumbled Harvest 847 Winter 782  Luna Weather 837 Toffee
621  Nero Terrrazzo Matrix 825 Midnight 931  White Spex 847 Winter
622 Frosted Gray 824 Fieldstone Coordinates with All Colors 888 Chameleon
623 Fossilized Lava 823 Mystic Grey
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Laminate Number Index

098 Fiery Red

118 Finnish Oak

271 Blackstone

299 Ebony Oxide

346 Natural Oak

459 Brite White

463 Sail White

464 Graystone

503 Stone Grafix

507 Folkstone Grafix

515 Graphite Grafix

692 Folkstone Celesta

756 Natural Maple

756 Natural Maple (9294-58)

758 Blossom Cherrywood

827 White Onyx

837 Graphite

839 Stop Red

845 Spectrum Red

851 Spectrum Blue

858 Pumice

899 Desert Beige

902 Platinum

909 Black

912 Storm

914 Marine Blue

918 Neutral White

920 Almond

923 Surf

927 Folkstone

928 Mouse

929 Oyster Gray

932 Antique White

933 Misson White

934 Pearl

949 White

961 Fog

969 Navy Blue

1097  Citadel

1193  Gold Braze

1196 Purple Dye

1198  Jadeite

1485  Chrome Yellow

1545  Raw Cedar

1547  Noir Cedar

2200 Dark Chocolate

2297  Terril

2770  Sarum Grey

2962  Clementine

3202 Otter

3245 Smoke

3420 Dolce Vita

3422  Crema Mascarello

3450 Mineral Jet

3456  Mocha Travertine

3460 Calacatta Marble

3466  Antique Mascarello

3476  Jet Sequoia

3485 Black Walnut

3496 Belmonte Granite

3505  Storm Solidz

3517  Sand Crystall

3518  Flint Crystall

3522  Perlato Granite

3526  Travertine

3546  River Gold

3547 Lapidus Brown

3690 Basalt Slate

3692  Labrador Granite
S-Solid Colors W-Woodgrains

P-Patterns
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3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3720
4923
4924
4925
4971
4972
4973
4974
5014
5015
5018
5019
5323
5342
5349
5487
5488
5489
5782
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5875
5880
5882
5883
5884
5886
5887
5904
5904
6001
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6206
6208
6209
6209
6212
6220
6222

CL-Cabinet Liners

White Alabaster
Manhattan Marble
Mediterranean Marble
Woodland Marble
Marbled Gray

Sugar Glass

Patine Concrete
Patine Bronze
Burnished Coin
Burnished Iron
Smoke Onyx

Slate Noir

Walnut Butcherblock
White Pearl Cascade
Cream Softwood
Greige Softwood
Walnut Softwood
Natural Gray Felt
Yellow Felt

Orange Felt

Green Felt

White Painted Marble
Black Painted Marble
Calacatta Cava
Black Bardiglio
Nocturne

Earth

Fossil

Oiled Walnut

Smoky Brown Pear
Espresso Pear
Formal Walnut
Antique Mango
Ashwood Bone
Ashwood Beige
Ashwood Oak
Taupe Walnut

Hazel Walnut

Clove Spice Cherry
Nut Brown Cherry
Grayed Oak

Inked Oak

Buff EIm

Beige EIm

Camel EIm

Graphite EIm

Neutral Weft

Earthen Warp
Citadel Warp

Pecan Woodline
Chestnut Woodline
Sorrel Cherry
Millennium Oak

Wild Cherry

Wild Cherry (9293-58)
Bianco Antico

Sheer Fabric

Muslin Fabric

Sisal Fabric

Gray Fabric
Chambray Fabric
Palma Fabric
Planked Deluxe Pear
Glamour Cherry
Prestige Walnut
Prestige Walnut (9297-58)
Wheat Strand
Smoke Quarstone
Brazilian Brown Granite
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P

6124
6125
6131
6226
6280
6306
6307
6314
6319
6320
6330
6372
6402
6413
6414
6477
6696
6697
6698
6901
6903
6925
6932
6942
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
6999
7008
7012
7018
7197
7213
7223
7264
7267
7288
7402
7403
7404
7406
7407
7408
7412
7413
7481
7494
7708
7732
7734
7735
7738
7739
7747
7747
7759
7812
7813
7872
7897
7966
8235
8238
8240
8241
8243
8244

Raw Cloth

Pampas Cloth
Palma Fabric

Ivory Kashmire
Midnight Stone
Wenge Strand
Burnt Strand

Neo Cloud

Café Azul

Black Fusion

Air White

White Washed Birchply
Thermo Walnut
Silver Riftwood
Black Riftwood
Seasoned Planked EIm
Carrara Bianco
Argento Romano
Paloma Polar
Vibrant Green
Cassis

Maple Woodline
Macchiato Walnut
Charcoal Boomerang
Ceruse Gray Walnut
Cherry Walnut
Pecan Walnut

Pale Brushstroke
Wood Brushstroke
Earthenware Brushstroke
Acajou Mahogany
Amber Maple

Navy Grafix

Dover White

Earth Wash

New White ColorCore2 only
Lime Stone
Concrete Stone
Ginger Root Maple
Pietra Grafite

Nero Marquina
Neapolitan Stone
Marmara Beige
Marmara Gray

Ice Onyx

Planked Raw Oak
Planked Coffee Oak
Natural Birch
Carrara Envision
Flax Gauze
Butterum Granite
Jamocha Granite
Portico Marble
Cognac Maple
Cocoa Maple

Pencil Wood

Pencil Wood (9289-58)
Select Cherry

MDF Solidz
Cardboard Solidz
Moonstone
Spectrum Green
New Burgundy
Solar Orange

Blush

Liquid Glass
Earthenware

Night Shade

Night Forest

W/CG-Woodgrains Corresponding Cross Grains
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Laminate Number Index

8349  Gallery Teak
8552  Black Birchply
8576 Blond Cedar
8589  Tula Oak
8676  Swede Rift Oak
8677  Scandi Rift Oak
8678  Starched Paperfold
8679  Origami Paperfold
8680  Washi Paperfold
8681 Cotton Cloth
8682  Woolen Cloth
8683  Glass Cloth
8684  Birchbark
8685  Luxe Mango
8751 Mojave
8792  Winter Sky
8793  Green Slate
8795  Matrix Blue
8796 Algae
8812  Tinted Paper Terrazzo
8813  Tonal Paper Terrazzo
8822  Denim
8824  White Drops
8826  Neutral Twill
8827  Sarum Twill
8828  Earthen Twill
8829  Graphite Twil
8830  Elemental Concrete
8831 Elemental Stone
8841  White Ash
8842  \Weathered Ash
8843  Natural Ash
8844  Aged Ash
8845  Bleached Legno
8846  Oiled Legno
8848  Blackened Legno
8849 Natural Teak
8858  Just Rose
8861 Traditional Maple
8863  Natural Cerise
8864  Brown Cerise
8866  Silver Alloy
8902  White Painted Wood
8905 Waxed Maple
8906  Danish Maple
8907 Fox Teakwood
8908  Storm Teakwood
8909  Cascara Teakwood
8910  Raw Birchply
8914  Weathered Fiberwood
8915  Walnut Fiberwood
8916 Blackened Fiberwood
8918 Blackened Steel
8919  Bronzed Steel
8955  Cinnamon Cherry
9012  Ebony
9036  Limed Siltstone
9037  Flint Siltstone
9038  Natural White Oak
9039  Silver Maple
9040 Fumed Maple
9041 Natural Refined Hickory
9042 Brun Refined Hickory
9043  Coco Tamarind
9236  Noble Mahogany
9237 Sand Maple
9238  Chelsea Maple
9240  Cherry Heartwood
9242  Gull Grey

S-Solid Colors W-Woodgrains

P-Patterns

180-180fx
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9243
9244
9271
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9288
9300
9302
9303
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
9312
9318
9319
9320
9374
9476
9479
9483
9484
9497
9512
9525
9527
9529
9534
9536
9537
9634
9642
9643
9685
9915
9916
9917
9918
9919
9920
9921
9922
9923
9924
9925
85983
86992
P0909
P9167
P9168

CL-Cabinet Liners

Zen Grey

Classic White
Reclaimed Denim Fiber
Ash Riftwood
Natural Riftwood
Walnut Riftwood
Classic Crystal Granite
White Twill

Kona

Gray Graphix
Fantasy Marble

Azul Aran

White Bardiglio
Silver Shalestone
Geriba Gray

Star Dune

White Marble Herringbone
Planked Urban Oak
Aluminum

Stainless

Blue Felt

Cocoa Oak

White Ice Granite
Wide Planked Walnut
Ferro Grafite
Oxidized Beamwood
Silver Quartzite
Layered White Sand
White Shalestone
Black Shalestone
Sea Salt

Sea Pearl

Quartzite Bianco
Stormy Night Granite
Milk

Oxidized Wood
Cinder Wood

Black Recycled Kraft
Prosecco Quartzite
Fractured Marble
Hazelnut Travertine
Brecca Mojave
Jatoba Brown
Jatoba Green
Sahara Noir

Taj Mahal

Patine Chalk

Patine Stone

Foliage

Almond

Hard Rock Maple
Black

Basic White 1

Basic White 2

W/CG-Woodgrains Corresponding Cross Grains
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Laminate Name Index

Acajou Mahogany
Aged Ash

Air White

Algae

Almond

Almond

Aluminum

Amber Maple
Antique Mango
Antique Mascarello
Antique White
Argento Romano
Ash Riftwood
Ashwood Beige
Ashwood Bone
Ashwood Oak

Azul Aran

Basalt Slate

Basic White 1

Basic White 2
Beige EIm
Belmonte Granite
Bianco Antico
Birchbark

Black

Black

Black Birchply
Black Fusion

Black Recycled Kraft
Black Riftwood
Black Shalestone
Black Walnut
Blackened Fiberwood
Blackened Legno
Blackened Steel
Blackstone
Bleached Legno
Blond Cedar
Blossom Cherrywood
Blue Felt

Blush

Brazilian Brown Granite
Brecca Mojave
Brite White

Bronzed Steel
Brown Cerise

Brun Refined Hickory
Buff EIm

Burnished Coin
Burnished Iron
Burnt Strand
Butterum Granite
Café Azul

Calacatta Cava
Calacatta Marble
Camel EIm
Cardboard Solidz
Carrara Bianco
Carrara Envision
Cascara Teakwood
Cassis

Ceruse Gray Walnut
Chambray Fabric
Charcoal Boomerang
Chelsea Maple
Cherry Heartwood
Cherry Walnut
Chestnut Woodline
Chrome Yellow
Cinder Wood

S-Solid Colors

P-Patterns

7008
8844
6330
8796
920
85983
9318
7012
5783
3466
932
6697
9281
5785
5784
5786
9303
3690
P9167
P9168
5794
3496
6001
8684
909
P0909
8552
6320
9685
6414
9527
3485
8916
8848
8918
271
8845
8576
758
9320
8238
6222
9918
459
8919
8864
9042
5793
3708
3709
6307
7732
6319
5018
3460
5795
7813
6696
7494
8909
6903
6994
6130
6942
9238
9240
6995
5884
1485
9643

W-Woodgrains
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CL-Cabinet Liners

Cinnamon Cherry
Citadel

Citadel Warp
Classic Crystal Granite
Classic White
Clementine

Clove Spice Cherry
Cocoa Maple
Coco Tamarind
Cocoa Oak
Cognac Maple
Concrete Stone
Cotton Cloth
Cream Softwood
Crema Mascarello
Danish Maple
Dark Chocolate
Denim

Desert Beige
Dolce Vita

Dover White
Earth

Earth Wash
Earthen Twill
Earthenware
Earthenware Brushstroke
Earthen Warp
Ebony

Ebony Oxide
Elemental Concrete
Elemental Stone
Espresso Pear
Fiery Red

Fantasy Marble
Ferro Grafite
Finnish Oak

Flax Gauze

Flint Crystall

Flint Siltstone

Fog

Foliage

Folkstone
Folkstone Celesta
Folkstone Grafix
Formal Walnut
Fossil

Fox Teakwood
Fractured Marble
Fumed Maple
Gallery Teak
Geriba Gray
Ginger Root Maple
Glamour Cherry
Glass Cloth

Gold Braze
Graphite

Graphite EIm
Graphite Grafix
Graphite Twill
Gray Fabric
Grayed Oak

Gray Graphix
Graystone

Green Felt

Green Slate
Greige Softwood
Gull Grey

Hard Rock Maple
Hazelnut Travertine
Hazel Walnut

8955
1097
5882
9284
9244
2962
5789
7739
9043
9374
7738
7267
8681
4923
3422
8906
2200
8822
899
3420
7197
5342
7213
8828
8241
6999
5880
9012
299
8830
8831
5489
098
9302
9483
118
7708
3518
9037
961
9925
927
692
507
5782
5349
8907
9916
9040
8349
9308
7288
6208
8683
1193
837
5796
515
8829
6129
5791
9300
464
4974
8793
4924
9242
86992
9917
5788
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Ice Onyx

Inked Oak

Ivory Kashmire
Jadeite

Jamocha Granite
Jatoba Brown
Jatoba Green

Jet Sequoia

Just Rose

Kona

Labrador Granite
Lapidus Brown
Layered White Sand
Lime Stone

Liquid Glass

Luxe Mango
Macchiato Walnut
Manhattan Marble
Maple Woodline
Marbled Gray
Marine Blue
Marmara Beige
Marmara Gray
Matrix Blue

MDF Solidz
Mediterranean Marble
Midnight Stone
Milk

Millennium Oak
Mineral Jet
Misson White
Mocha Travertine
Mojave
Moonstone
Mouse

Muslin Fabric
Natural Ash
Natural Birch
Natural Cerise
Natural Gray Felt
Natural Maple
Natural Oak
Natural Teak
Natural Refined Hickory
Natural Riftwood
Natural White Oak
Navy Blue

Navy Grafix
Neapolitan Stone
Neo Cloud

Nero Marquina
Neutral Twill
Neutral Weft
Neutral White
New Burgundy
New White ColorCore®2 only
Night Forest
Night Shade
Noble Mahogany
Nocturne

Noir Cedar

Nut Brown Cherry
Qiled Legno

Oiled Walnut
Orange Felt
Origami Paperfold
Otter

Oxidized Beamwood
Oxidized Wood
Oyster Gray

W/CG-Woodgrains Corresponding Cross Grains
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5792
6226
1198
7734
9919
9920
3476
8858
9288
3692
3547
9512
7264
8240
8685
6932
3701
6925
3704
914

7406
7407
8795
7812
3702
6280
9634
5887
3450
933

3456
8751
7872
928

6127
8843
7481
8863
4971
756

346

8849
9041
9282
9038
969

7018
7404
6314
7403
8826
5875
918

7966
7223
8244
8243
9236
5323
1547
5790
8846
5487
4973
8679
3202
9484
9642
929
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Laminate Name Index

Pale Brushstroke
Palma Fabric
Paloma Polar
Pampas Cloth
Patine Bronze
Patine Chalk

Patine Concrete
Patine Stone

Pearl

Pecan Walnut
Pecan Woodline
Pencil Wood

Pencil Wood (9289-58)
Perlato Granite
Pietra Grafite
Planked Coffee Oak
Planked Deluxe Pear
Planked Raw Oak
Planked Urban Oak
Platinum

Portico Marble
Prestige Walnut

Prestige Walnut (9297-58)

Prosecco Quartzite
Pumice

Purple Dye
Quartzite Bianco
Raw Birchply

Raw Cedar

Raw Cloth
Reclaimed Denim Fiber
River Gold

Sahara Noir

Sail White

Sand Crystall

Sand Maple

Sarum Grey

Sarum Twill

Scandi Rift Oak
Sea Pearl

Sea Salt

Seasoned Planked EIm
Select Cherry
Sheer Fabric

Silver Alloy

Silver Maple

Silver Quartzite
Silver Riftwood
Silver Shalestone
Sisal Fabric

Slate Noir

Smoke

Smoke Onyx
Smoke Quarstone
Smoky Brown Pear
Solar Orange
Sorrel Cherry
Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Green
Spectrum Red
Stainless

Star Dune
Starched Paperfold
Stone Grafix

Stop Red

Storm

Storm Solidz
Storm Teakwood
Stormy Night Granite
Sugar Glass

S-Solid Colors W-Woodgrains

6997
6131
6698
6125
3707
9923
3706
9924
934

6996
5883
7747
7747
3522
7402
7413
6206
7412
9312
902

7735
6209
6209
9915
858

1196
9536
8910
1545
6124
9271
3546
9921
463

3517
9237
2770
8827
8677
9534
9529
6477
7759
6126
8866
9039
9497
6413
9307
6128
3711
3245
3710
6220
5488
8235
5886
851

7897
845

9319
9309
8678
503

839

912

3505
8908
9537
3705
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CL-Cabinet Liners

Surf

Swede Rift Oak

Taj Mahal

Taupe Walnut

Terril

Thermo Walnut
Tinted Paper Terrazzo
Tonal Paper Terrazzo
Traditional Maple
Travertine

Tula Oak

Vibrant Green
Walnut Butcherblock
Walnut Fiberwood
Walnut Riftwood
Walnut Softwood
Washi Paperfold
Waxed Maple
Weathered Ash
Weathered Fiberwood
Wenge Strand
Wheat Strand

White

White Alabaster
White Ash

White Bardiglio
White Drops

White Ice Granite

White Marble Herringbone

White Onyx

White Painted Wood
White Pearl Cascade
White Shalestone
White Twill

White Washed Birchply
Wide Planked Walnut
Wild Cherry

Wild Cherry (9293-58)
Winter Sky

Winter Sky Birchply
Wood Brushstroke
Woodland Marble
Woolen Cloth

Yellow Felt

Zen Grey

923

8676
9922
5787
2297
6402
8812
8813
8861
3526
8589
6901
3712
8915
9283
4925
8680
8905
8842
8914
6306
6212
949

3700
8841
9306
8824
9476
9310
827

8902
3720
9525
9285
6372
9479
5904
5904
8792
8912
6998
3703
8682
4972
9243
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W/CG-Woodgrains Corresponding Cross Grains
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Homapal® & Specialty Markerboard Number Index

MO0605
M0610
M2021
M2022
M2032
M2041
M2042
M2126
M2178
M2253
M3091
M3721
M3722
M3723
M3724
M4190
M4194

Brushed Aluminum
Polished Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum

Brushed Aluminum

Polished Gold Aluminum

Brushed Stainless Steel

Crystal White
Platinum Linework
Black Linework

Zinc Patina

Oxidized Silver Patina
Satin Aluminum
Stainless Aluminum

Brushed Pewter Aluminum

Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum
Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum

Black Magnetic Chalkboard

SM
SM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MB
MB
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

HM-HomapaI®
M4254 Brushed Black Aluminum HM
M4511  Aluminum Crush I HM
M4522 Aluminum Stainless I HM
M4702 Non-Decor Magnetic Board MB
M5306 Plex Argent HM
M5307 Plex Umbra HM
M5311  Brushed Argent HM
M5312 Brushed Umbra HM
M5391 Graphite Veil HM
M5392 Copper Veil HM
M6423 Brushed Brass HM
M6433 Woven Argent HM
M6435 Woven Brass HM
M6486 Plex Bronzetoned HM
M6811 Metallic Gray HM
M6812 Metallic Gilt HM
M6814 Metallic Black HM

Homapal® & Specialty Markerboard Name Index

Aluminum Crush Il

Aluminum Stainless |l

Antique Rubbed Copper

Black Linework

Black Magnetic Chalkboard
Black Patina

Brass Patina

Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum
Brushed Aluminum

Brushed Aluminum

Brushed Argent

Brushed Black Aluminum
Brushed Brass

Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum
Brushed Coin

Brushed Pewter Aluminum
Brushed Stainless Steel

InDepth Surfacing™ Number Index

8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259

Natural Silk Oak
Fumed Silk Oak
Oxidized Silk Oak

Steamed Luster Walnut

Gold Veined Taupe Marble
Brass Veined Black Marble

Bleached Luster Walnut

M4511
M4522
M9958
M3722
M2253
M9422
M9423
M2042
M0605
M2022
M5311
M4254
M6423
M2126
M9410
M2032
M2178

HM
HM
HM
SM
MB
SM
SM
HM
SM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Essss00

Brushed Umbra
Champagne Stainless
Copper Patina
Copper Stainless
Copper Veil

Crystal White

Dark Rolled Steel
Graphite Veil

Light Rolled Steel
Gray

Grid Points — White
Mirror Aluminum
Metallic Black
Metallica Gilt

Metallic Gray
Non-Decor Magnetic Board
Oil Rubbed Brass

HM-DecoMetal

M5312
M9427
M9424
M9428
M5392
M3091
M9421
M5391
M9420
M7927
M8202
M2021
M6814
M6812
M6811
M4702
M9957

S-Marble W-Wood

Bleached Luster Walnut
Fumed Silk Oak

Gold Veined Taupe Marble
Natural Silk Oak

Oxidized Silk Oak
Steamed Luster Walnut

8258
8256
8253
8255
8257
8259

E=s=s0ss

HM
HM
SM
HM
HM
MB
SM
HM
SM
MB
MB
HM
HM
HM
HM
MB
HM

SM-Solid Metal MB-Specialty Markerboard
M7927 Gray MB
M8202 Grid Points — White MB
M8207 Projection White MB
M8547 Oxibronze HM
M9410 Brushed Coin HM
M9420 Light Rolled Steel SM
M9421 Dark Rolled Steel SM
M9422 Black Patina SM
M9423 Brass Patina SM
M9424 Copper Patina SM
M9425 Polished Smoke HM
M9426 Polished Copper HM
M9427 Champagne Stainless HM
M9428 Copper Stainless HM
M9956 \Wax Rubbed Brass HM
M9957 Oil Rubbed Brass HM
M9958 Antique Rubbed Copper HM

SM-Solid Metal
Oxibronze
Oxidized Silver Patina
Platinum Linework
Plex Argent
Plex Bronzetoned
Plex Umbra
Polished Aluminum
Polished Copper
Polished Gold Aluminum
Polished Smoke
Projection White
Satin Aluminum
Stainless Aluminum
Wax Rubbed Brass
Woven Argent
Woven Brass
Zinc Patina

MB

-Specialty Markerboard
M8547 HM
M3724 SM
M3721 SM
M5306 HM
M6486 HM
M5307 HM
M0610 SM
M9426 HM
M2041 HM
M9425 HM
M8207 MB
M4190 SM
M4194 SM
M9956 HM
M6433 HM
M6435 HM
M3723 SM
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Everform® Solid Surface Number Index

102  Arctic 601 Bleached Concrete 748  White Renew
103  Frost 607  Ashen Concrete 749  Gray Renew
109  Brite White 608 Limed Concrete 757 Luna Sand

333  Wheat Matrix 620  Tumbled Harvest 758  Bianco Mineral
408  Luna Brite White 621 Nero Terrazzo Matrix 766  Portofino Mineral
410  Argento Terrazzo Matrix 622  Frosted Gray 770  Bottle Glass Quartz
411 Grafite Terrazzo Matrix 623  Fossilized Lava 772  Copper Quartz
412  Dalmata Terrazzo Matrix 624  Fossilized Pebble 775  Luna Storm

413  Tumbled Glass 625  Sage Speck 780 Luna Stone

415  Luna Steel 626  Indigo Speck 781 Luna Concrete
416 Luna Pewter 656 River Rock Mosaic 782 Luna Weather
417  Gamma Gray 737  Gray Galaxy 931 White Spex

501 Black Lava 742  Blanco Terrazzo

505 Sea Glass 744  Crema Terrazzo

Everform® Solid Surface Name Index

Arctic 102 Frost 103 Luna Storm 775
Argento Terrazzo Matrix 410 Frosted Gray 622 Luna Weather 782
Ashen Concrete 607 Gamma Gray 417 Nero Terrazzo Matrix 621
Bianco Mineral 758 Grafite Terrazzo Matrix 411 Portofino Mineral 766
Black Lava 501 Gray Galaxy 737 River Rock Mosaic 656
Blanco Terrazzo 742 Gray Renew 749 Sage Speck 625
Bleached Concrete 601 Indigo Speck 626 Sea Glass 505
Bottle Glass Quartz 770 Limed Concrete 608 Tumbled Glass 413
Brite White 109 Luna Brite White 408 Tumbled Harvest 620
Copper Quartz 772 Luna Concrete 781 Wheat Matrix 333
Crema Terrazzo 744 Luna Pewter 416 White Renew 748
Dalmata Terrazzo Matrix 412 Luna Sand 757 White Spex 931
Fossilized Lava 623 Luna Steel 415

Fossilized Pebble 624 Luna Stone 780
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Corporate Offices

North America Headquarters

Sales/Customer Service

United States

Formica Corporation

10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513-786-3400 phone

10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
866-888-8054 phone
800-743-3299 fax

513-786-3024 fax
Canada

For Samples and Literature -
Formica Canada Inc.

phone 1-800-FORMICA™ 25 Mercier Street

website www.formica.com St. Jean sur Richelieu
Quebec, Canada J3B 6E9

For Technical Services 450-347-7541 phone

For technical and/or warranty information of these products, visit 450-347-5065 fax

www.formica.com, which is the only authorized source for current Mexico
technical and warranty information about Formica Brand Products.
Formica de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.
Av. Michoacan no. 20 modulo 10
Col. Renovacion, Iztapalapa
Mexico D.F. 09209
52 55 56348620 phone
52 55 55304248 fax

Formica® Laminate by Formica Group Limited Warranty

LIMITED WARRANTY

Formica Corporation expressly warrants that, for a period of (1) one year from the date of first sale, these products will be reasonably free of defects in materials and workmanship, and that when properly handled and
fabricated, will conform, within accepted tolerance, to applicable manufacturing specifications. Colors subject to dye lot variations. This limited warranty only applies to Formica® brand laminate which is stored, handled,
fabricated and installed in the manner recommended by Formica Corporation. Due to the variety of uses and applications to which Formica brand laminate may be put, FORMICA CORPORATION CAN MAKE NO
WARRANTY THAT THIS PRODUCT IS SUITABLE FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND CAN MAKE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN THOSE SET FORTH ABOVE.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

THE WARRANTIES SET FORTH HEREIN OR IN FORMICA CORPORATION'S WARRANTY DOCUMENTS WITH RESPECT TO A PRODUCT ARE THE ONLY WARRANTIES MADE BY FORMICA CORPORATION IN
CONNECTION WITH THESE PRODUCTS, AND ARE EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTIES ,EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. PRODUCTS SOLD BY FORMICA CORPORATION ARE SOLD ONLY TO THE SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICALLY SET FORTH BY FORMICA CORPORATION IN WRITING. FORMICA
CORPORATION’S SOLE OBLIGATION FOR A REMEDY TO BUYER SHALL BE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF NON-CONFORMING PRODUCTS, OR AT THE OPTION OF FORMICA CORPORATION, RETURN OF THE
PRODUCT AND REFUND OF THE PURCHASE PRICE. BUYER ASSUMES ALL RISK WHATSOEVER AS TO THE RESULT OF THE USE OF THE PRODUCTS PURCHASED, WHETHER USED SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION
WITH OTHER SUBSTANCES.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

No claim by buyer of any kind, including claims for indemnification, whether as to quality or amount of products delivered or for non-delivery of products, shall be greater in amount than the purchase price of the products in
respect of which damages are claimed. IN NO EVENT SHALL FORMICA CORPORATION BE LIABLE TO BUYER FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, RELIANCE, EXEMPLARY, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR
COVER, OR LOSS OF PROFIT, REVENUE OR USE, IN CONNECTION WITH, ARISING OUT OF, OR AS A RESULT OF, THE SALE, DELIVERY, SERVICING, USE OR LOSS OF USE OF THE PRODUCTS SOLD HEREUNDER,
OR FOR ANY LIABILITY OF BUYER TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITH RESPECT THERETO. BUYER SHALL INSPECT FOR NONCONFORMITY PROMPTLY UPON RECEIPT. Failure by buyer to give Formica Corporation written
notice of claim within 30 days from date of delivery or, in the case of non-delivery from the date fixed for delivery, shall constitute a waiver by buyer of all claims in respect of such products.

MANUFACTURER

Formica Corporation

10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-5279

TECHNICAL SERVICES

Technical assistance may be obtained through your local Formica® brand products distributor or from Formica Corporation trained representatives in sales offices throughout the country. To assist these representatives,
Formica Corporation maintains a sales technical services staff in Cincinnati, Ohio. For technical assistance, contact your distributor or sales representative; write the company directly at Formica Corporation Technical Services
Department, 10155 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45241; call (513) 786-3048 or 1-800-FORMICA™; or fax (513) 786-3195. In Canada, call 1-800-363-1405. In Mexico, call 52 55 56348622. For the most current technical
information, visit www.formica.com.

For additional information about Formica® Brand Products, call 1-800-FORMICA™ or visit www.formica.com.

Formica®, the Formica® Anvil logo, Everform®, Homapal®, IdealEdge®, HardStop®, ColorCore®2 and 180fx® are registered trademarks of
The Diller Corporation.

1-800-FORMICA™, InDepth Surfacing™, Premiumfx™, Etchings™, Formica Envision™, SatinTouch™, Scovato™, MicroDot™, Artisan™, Sculpted™ and
Woodbrush™ are trademarks of The Diller Corporation.

Greenguard Environmental Institute
Formica® high-pressure laminate (HPL) is GreenGuard Indoor Air Quality Certified under
the GreenGuard Standard for Low-Emitting Products.

©2025 Formica Corporation / Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 / (06/2025)




